




Informazioni generali

Hotel previsti

La quota comprende

La quota non comprende

Quote Individuali
di Partecipazione

cinzia
Casella di testo
Quota Soci Cral

4.502
4.310

cinzia
Casella di testo
Quota Soci Cral

4.982
4.502
4.310
4.406

cinzia
Casella di testo
Quota Soci Cral

3.254
4.118
4.310

cinzia
Casella di testo
Euro 30,00 a persona




